

MedMal Direct Insurance

245 Riverside Avenue, Suite 550 Jacksonville, Florida 32202 Office: 855.663.3625 Fax: 855.715.0376 MedMalDirect.com

Press Contact:
Amanda Wratchford
Phone Number (O): (904) 482-4068
Phone Number (C): (904) 252-2156
AWratchford@MedMalDirect.com

MedMal Direct Recognized as one of NE Florida's Fastest Growing Companies

Jacksonville, Fla., July 21, 2015 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) — Jacksonville-based MedMal Direct Insurance Company (MedMal Direct) has been recognized again as one of Northeast Florida's fastest growing companies. MedMal Direct achieved the #26 ranking on the Jacksonville Business Journal's annual list. According to the Jacksonville Business Journal, "The class of nominees increased in both size and scope from last year, proving to be very competitive." Ranking is based on the company's percentage of annual growth over a three-year period. MedMal Direct has grown its book of business to more than \$14 million in annual premium since introducing its direct-sales model to the medical malpractice insurance industry in 2010. "We are honored to receive this type of recognition and we owe our success to our customers and our extremely competent team. We remain committed to providing comprehensive coverage, superior service and meaningful savings to providers already feeling the squeeze of consolidation and shrinking reimbursements," said Butler Ball, CEO of MedMal Direct.

About MedMal Direct Insurance Company:

MedMal Direct Insurance Company (MedMal Direct) is one of the fastest growing professional liability insurance companies in the nation and is the only multi-state medical malpractice insurance carrier to exclusively offer its policies direct to physicians. The company enables physician practices in Florida, Georgia, Illinois, Missouri, North Carolina, Ohio, Texas and Pennsylvania to realize significant savings on one of their largest expenses – medical professional liability insurance premiums. MedMal Direct has earned and maintains a Financial Stability Rating® of A, Exceptional, from Demotech, Inc. and is backed by a panel of A.M. Best A (Excellent) and A+ (Superior) rated international reinsurers with \$425 billion in assets, including Liberty Mutual Insurance Company. Visit www.MedMalDirect.com for more information.